

[image: ]FORM 5





[image: ]

2024 GOVERNING BODY ELECTIONS
MINUTES AND RESULT SLIP OF NOMINATION VALIDATION MEETING

	[bookmark: _Hlk66372916]TYPE OF ELECTION
	                    PARENT
	

	                EDUCATOR
	



NAME OF SCHOOL: 	

EDUCATION DISTRICT:  	CIRCUIT:	

	
DATE OF MEETING
	



	NOMINATION VALIDATION MEETING
	             
                1ST 
	

		



       
   2ND                                  3RD       
	






	[bookmark: _Hlk66296996]No.
	SURNAME OF PARENTS ELIGIBLE TO BE NOMINEES AND/OR ELECTED IF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF CANDIDATES IS EQUAL TO THE NUMBER OF MEMBERS REQUIRED

	1
	


	2
	


	3
	


	4
	


	5
	


	6
	


	7
	


	8

	

	9

	



	
	Legend for rejection: 


	A
	Has not been nominated using the correct nomination form (Annexure B)


	B
	Nomination form has not been duly completed by the proposer, seconder and parent candidate


	C
	Ineligible to serve

	D
	Nominated himself or herself


											


FORM 5 

	No.
	NAME AND SURNAME OF THE PARENT WHOSE NOMINATION HAS BEEN REJECTED 
	A
	B
	C
	D

	1
	

	
	
	
	

	2
	

	
	
	
	

	3
	

	
	
	
	

	4
	

	
	
	
	

	5
	

	
	
	
	

	6
	

	
	
	
	

	7
	

	
	
	
	

	8

	

	
	
	
	

	9

	

	
	
	
	

	10

	

	
	
	
	

	
11
	
	
	
	
	




TOTAL NUMBER OF ELIGIBLE NOMINEES: 	

TOTAL NUMBER OF NOMINATIONS RECEIVED:  _____________________________________________

TOTAL NUMBER OF REJECTED NOMINATIONS: _____________________________________________

NAME OF SCHOOL ELECTORAL OFFICER: 	






__________________________________________	_____________________
SIGNATURE OF SCHOOL ELECTORAL OFFICER	DATE
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